\T:g*& ————— = typ " Tax Invoice 2'60 _ - ]

[GSTIN - 07AAICB6245M1ZB

| Bikanervala Private Limited

Principal Place of Business A 28 Lawrence Road Flyover U Tutn. awrence Hoss industnal Area, New Delhi-110035
Billing Address A-27 Lawrence Road Flyover U Turm Inousina Ases New Delhi, DELHI -110035 &

Phone No. 911147006700 Fax No

| E-Mail - roushan kumar@bikano.com;sumit goswami@bikanensia com Webste  www bikano com.  U15549DL2019PTC354676, FSSAI No:

l = 0012011000213
Billed To : Invoice No.: HOF-TI-23-017825
TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited(Haridwar Supply) ~ 19-09-23 Time: 7:02:03 PM
IHaridwar Food Plaza Adj lo Crystal World, Haridwar tace of Supply - Uttarakhand
Roorkae NH 58 Village Bated! Rajputana Ship to -Haridwar F oud Plaza Adj to Crystal World Fandwar
ICoty  Handwar |Hdurkee NH-58 Village Batedi Rajputana
State -Uttarakhand  Code - 05 Dusicode 249405 Phone no..  Kamaljeet Maan .-
ProneNe 8527821440 ity Handwar State/JT Name - Uttarakhand
IGSTIN D5AADCT1597R1ZN Cus! Type Regisierad StaefUT Code 05 /
|& NG Tl-);rsc.l;l;;ti_o;~ i i HSNISAC Unit [Name of 1h)«a of |Gty Per [Total Rate Per | Enounj_‘_ bisc(%) GST [(Approx)
‘ Code Container !Container [Contain |Quantity  [Containe INR (%) Wt in Kgs
!1 L. es (Unit)  |r INR
‘? o Paper |ikia Mannation 21035080 |<KGS. |Packet 200 100 2| 25110 502.20 0.00] 12.00 2.00
19
V Alsa T ¥ 8ee 2106909¢ [NOS |Pp Containe 200 2300 48| 319.20 638 40 000| 1200 408
4 3 Kg Re
‘/(.- P urmee FPaxoos Base 2osg00s  INOS. [Packet 200 2400 48| 58536 1.170.72 0.00] 18.00 48.00
AL L2,
Lidganun 6pes sul 2106S089  |PKT |Plastc Crate 300 1600 48| 291868 875.04 0.00] 1800 2 40|
1 (Vi) L
5 |Raj Kachon Base 21069099 (NOS. [MT1 300] 3800 108| 32868 986.04 0.00] 18.00 3.02
Golgappa Socs Atta 21069099 IPKT |Plastc Crae 500)] 1600 80| 17872 893 60 0.00] 18.00 240
, (Milk)
| oY IMaar Kulcha Boiled 5000 7 03099 [KCS |Pp Contanes < _=" J 50 25 55.10 295 .50 0.00| *200 250
v z 400g 30
R & l‘-oc S e Fur 2 0690898 [KGS: |PP - )’.1 0o 8 173 39 866 25 000 1200 500
'\ i L e Conlaine! £
v“ jLi Taons 20049600 KGS. [Kio o oo 1.00 5 153.05 765.25] . 0.00] 12.00 .00
el [Vey Soenn Kabah £30E4u08Y |HCS |Packet coo] 100 5 31530 1.576.50]  0.00] 12.00 5.00
pAr juhans Math 500y 21069068 |KGS |Packet LERNY .50 5 136 713.55 006 180C 500
[L3e [oamasa 75y 059058 NOS. [Pp Containes t0.00] 1500 160l 183 36 1.833 60 000 1200 10 40
i S ot v Kg He [
| 12 [Crat o 21030090 |KGS |Poveh Syiup woo| 100 16| 24025 360375 000| 1200 15.00
/1 1 Kg
ﬂ‘» 14 |Ghawni Lal BCC 21039090 |KGE IPacket 15.00 1.00 15 135.03 202545 0.00] 1200 15.00
Vl' 15 Hdh Dough 21069099 |KGS |Fp Container 1500 230 34 5] 20707 3,10€ 04 000 500 34 50
|1 P 3 Kg Re
V7 Ak lvans Atts 21060089 [wGE [Kilo 500] 100 15| 13775 208625 000 500 1500
\I/‘ / !ki'u"': g 24063082 |NOS, [Pp Contanes 1500] 3000 450 16740 2.511.00 2 00| 1@ 00 19 40f
=4 T - 3 Kg ie i
v., e e anee Buttin N oasale Bas 21069098 (KOS |1p Sontane 1260 *00 15 394 70 5920.50 000] 1860 1500
i 1 100 \
1€ [Chat Cozonut 21038090 |KGS. [Fouch Syrup 20 u".]l 100 20| 12806 2.567 20 000| 1200 2000 7
1 Ko
L 20 |Cnatn Tomato 24035080 |KGS [Pouch Sytup 20 L‘f’-l 190 200 21590 431500 009 1200 2000
1 K9
21 |Bread Ku'cha Frozen 19059080 |NOS. |Packet 0 400 B0 47 00 #4000 000] o0g; _ 480
o 22 |Shahi Paness BEase 21068093 [KGS. [Pp Container 2500 1.00 25| 373058 §.326.25 0.00] 18.00 7 2500
1200mi
'/ 23 |Bna) r-or Pac Bhap 20045000 [KGS |Pp Conlaine: 2%.00 100 25| 27512 687800 000} 1200 2500
| 120011
WM Dasa Aloo Masala Grevy 71059099 |KGS [Kio 20'00 100 30| 22488 6.746.40 0,00} 182U 2200
25 |k Neg Gravy 21069099 |KGE |Kuo 15 M 100 5] 384.14 » 13.619.90 0.09] 1200 3509
E== PS =
\/". 26 s lachoe 609 : 21069089 INUS INumbsre & L0 100 30 106 425 60 0.00] 1200 20
Wik (3! Masknan: Base J0049000 |KGS [Pous Sauwp 3 00 0o G| 20593 123558c] 0o0o| 1200f  60.00
| | Ky
‘A 28 |ft2ad Say Bun Frozen 1905808, INOS [Packet W00l Al $ 240 56001 " 3.360.00 J.00] 000 21 68
W 25 ISmmonas o 71065055 |KGS |Packel noul 00 75] 11158 gase2s| oool 1800] 7500
/\/Wo Dosa Atta Jough 21069098 IKGS |Facket wecel 100 100; 7520 752000 000] 500| 100.00
i 31 [Chama M@a Indian 21068099 (KGS |PY 57 0L 150 1005! 25235 16.907 12 0.00] 1200 0.5
\f' { -.mamm_‘_‘
VA 2 [Rasmaa B Pe Quiiet 71069004 NOS [Packet ool =00 120 178.56 3.571.20 0.00f 500 0.00
,{ o [Rasgulla 10 Pes 21069098 INCS [Hocksl TEQOOlI 000 730 85 00 6.375.00 0.00f 500 375.90
34 |Pacet Napku Hikanervaa 48189000 [NDS [Can. 00} = 000.0 53001 1.150 00 1 150.00 oool @0l - o0
o dpen L e = JS

WL TESTOE N Y i 1 s O | |
M




A/>

N - gr»pnon_ = HSNISAC |Unit [Name of No. of 'ﬂy Per |Total [Rate Per [ Amount 'DisE(%) GST ﬁ(hppro;r
R // E Code Container |Container Comtawn |Quantity |Contane INR (%) Wt in Kgs
» le' (Unit) r INR
s lHand Bag Non Woven No. S 42029900 |KGS |Pack .--; 290 2] 29960 29960 0.00] 1800 200
e 7 (BY)
i 3 A jukle Mix 15g Blister 20016000 |NOS |[PACKZ 2 25 00 250 22125 442 50 0 12.00 375
| Y JBnalia Masala 100g Outlet  [9042226  |KGS [Packet zool 010 02| 4602 92.04 000] 500 0.20
| 38 ,[Rajkachon Masz'a 100a 9042229 |KGS |Packel 200 010 02 47.37 94 74 000 500 020
{ A loutie:
[‘r)(’ Premix Dhokla 21069098 |[KGS [Packel 200 129 258] 112.02 224 .05 . 0.00] 1800 258
\!(, FPremix Dhokla Water 21069098 [KGS |Packel 200 088 1.776 56.06 112.12 "0.00] 1200 1.78
w& | jKam Namek Powder 1kg 20kg [25010090 [KCS Packet 2 00 1 00} 2 37 93 75.86 0.00] 0.00 200
\,‘d ) |Bikanc Ueg Mirgh Powder 9042211  |KGS. [Packel 200 1 00 2| 68237 1,364 74 000 500 200
1 kg 20kg
|La2 |Premix Rawa Dosa 21069098 |KGS |Packet 500 5 64 56 322 .80 0.00] 18.00 5.00
‘f! 44 |nara Sev 200q 21069092 |KGS. [Packet 500 1 3597 179.85 600] 1200 1.00
tsheipan 4009 21069098 |KGS. [Packel 500 2 67 .37 336.84 6.00] 12.00 2.00
v.,-ls P remix Bhalla Cold 9042229 |[KGCS [Packel 1200 247 1393 135.33 000] 500 2.47
A 47 |Premix Bhalla Hot 9042229 |KGS. [Packel 100) - 3.74 26.20 262 02 000] 500 374
Vf&a{’ Papad Punjabl 2009 19059040 |KGS. |Packet 1000 2 53.53 535.30 6.00] 000 200
i 45 |Hixanu Lal Pani Masala 350g  [9042228  |KGS |Packet 020 3.5 34 97 349 72 0.00] 500 3.50
Vg 9
17750 [mmane Harapam Masala 100g (9042229 |KGS [Packet J0 1 2495 | 374 22 Qoo 400 1.50
T okg ‘
‘l/' 1 [Prax Roll 21069095 |[KGS |Puckel 0 00 1 00 a0 38.07 1,562 80 000] 1800 40.00
\‘/‘_ | arracotte Sandi without Lid 69120040 [NOS . [Numbers &0 00 100 &0 1712 1,027 20 0.00] 0.00 0.00
/ L0 1l
SPE2 12 emix Naan 21059088 [KCS |Packel 10000 00 100 48 15 4,815.00 000} 1800 100.00
a4 [Mremix iinatura 21069098 [KGS |Packet 100 00 1 00 102 42.59 4,269.00 0.00| 18:00] 100.00
&:\‘, Lal Jamun 500g Cutlel 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 10 00 050 5 159 11 1,591.10 0.00] 500 5.00
&as’ [tice Basmati 1121 Steam 10063020 KGS. |Kilo 2000 1 00 20| 12305 2.461.00 000] 5.00 20.00
W 5/ |Chana 5009 21069093 _|KC S/ Packet ool 350 5| 7896 78955 0.00] 18.00 5.00
' otal 4,__\ 1.245.00 1,410.32
| 44 Sub Total 156,395 44
[{E-Way Bl No 731367872600 Saes Goods Discount 000
[!P;g,,nmo Tems: Advanuce Q}: une Discount 63.12
(Smgment Metooa &) Sgn, w Jscount Amourt .00
Fre=ghl Cnarges J.00
P a1 a0 Tazanie Value 156.332.32
(S oon e 357 000
' i > 16 27 O
[|Vehicle Type JTGCST 2 0¢
ehitle Ne IGST 19,064 13
F<E K 30 1 Cess
T ot Document No STOFE+EGHONCSWEET OK it Armounil
|
Rounded Oft )
| B m _SUOES . S ~ Grand Total { Incl. of GET) 175,569.00
|Amount in Words :  INR One Lac Sevenly Five Thousana Five Hundrea Saty Nine Only
l , e oy - xd .
i‘(:‘ST Taxable Value CGST SGSTUTGST .} IGST T CESS Total Tax
Summarry
| HSNSACC Amount| Rate Amount| Rate | Amcunt| Rate Amount| Rate Amount Amount
| ode % =% | % e
i i
‘ 10063020 246100 000 0 u:L 5.00 123.05f 0.00 123.05
19059040 503138] 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00
15059080 420000 000 i 00 000 0.00 030
! 200149000 44250] 000 0| 12.00 5310| 000 5310
| pr T
‘ 21049000 19,9499 0% 000 20 12 00 2395 89 00U \ 2385 69
I 21039090 (1.01080] 009 000 12 00 156125 0.00> D) pW 156126
v
i 21069099 24 729 54 0G0 0 21 4_&_
% 21069098 | 35.761.36( 0.00 0.00 12 00 4471 36
{ 21069099 494085455 000 ¢ 20 18.00 908 21
1 ———
25010080 7586 000 ) C0 ¥ 000 _ 0%
12029800 2498 60 000 0 00 1500 53.83 0.00 33 93
48189000 1 150001 * 000 003 18.00 207 00| 0.00 207.00
) 65120040 1027200 000 U o0 2.00 000 000
‘ o042211 1,364 74 0.0 020 5.00 66.24 0.00 G824
| 9042228 1.312.0 U0 0.4 5.00 65 61 0.00 5561
j Total F 166,332.32 19064.13 1906413
| |
- ————————
—————




 ———

M about:blank
TFS HARIDWAR "
Haridwar
= .
Transaction No. : LSE-700 l
PO Number : [PO-657 | ‘
Transaction Date : [30-09-2023 10:48 am ]
Invoice Number : [HOF-TI1-23-017825 ]
Batch Number : |- |
Invoice Date : [25-09-2023 |
Delivery Note : (l)gnlg;n/;:) ;nsvoicc Date:-
User: [Stock Haridwar FC ]
Store Name : :‘&;g g’é‘fjﬁ' HARIDWAR
Ui : I- ]
Location : ’; 1
Vendor Name : l Bikanervala Private Limited ]
Description : LScrvices ]
Contact Person : |Sumit Goaswami/Surendra Kumar |
Contact Number : [7703908880/8800298856 |
Email : [sumit goaswami@bikanervala.com]
Addres ArcNow Deioty
State : [Delhi | j
Contract Details : [13-09-2023 - 13092025 |
TIN Number : - el
GSTIN Number : [07AAICB6245M1ZB |
Service Tax Number : |- i
Vendor Code : [V0000540 |
Account No.@1 : [BKNVFPHOC6105 3
IFSC Code@1 : [HDFC0000158 |
Bank Address@! : {undefined |
Currency ; I; j
Conversion Rate : - |
Deployment : [HARIDWAR FOOD COURT |
Deployment Address : [Haridwar Uttarakhand 1
Deployment GSTIN : - -
Peploymcnt VAT Number l' ]
IGST

#] Name Hsgﬁfc é‘::: Unit fﬂ":: Quantity| CommentSyb Total|—— Ambun ‘.g:'x‘: Discount %:::ld
1 [BKN MASALA |- 187 [KGS(1000GR)[682.37 |2 - 1364.74 |5% [68237 | Jo.oo  [1432977

POWDER

CHILLI

DEGGI

BIKANO KG
2 [BKNSALT |- 225 |KGS(1000GR)[37.93 |2 - 758 |- | - oo |75.86

BLACK/ KALA

about:blank
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JAM about:blank

SAMAK KG

» |BKN MASALA |- 183 |PAC(100GR) [47.37 |2 - 94.74 5% |4.737 - 0.00 99.477
POWDER RAJ
KACHORI
100GM

4 |BKN CHANA |- 2107 |PAC(S00GR) [78.96 |10 - 789.6 8% | 142,128
500GM

5 |BKN RICE - 2037 [IKGS(1000GR)[123.05 |20 - 2461 5% |123.05 - ,Q.OO 2584.05

L

0.00 931.728

BASMATI 1121
INDIAN KG

6 |BKN SWEET |- 1748 [PAC(500GR) [159.11 |10 - 1591.1 5% |79.555 |- 10.00 1670.655
LAL JAMUN

500GM
7 |BKN ATTA - 1939 I[KGS(1000GR)[42.69 |100 - 4269 18% 76842 |- 0.00 5037.42
BHATURA KG

8 [BKNATTA |- 1968 [KGS(1000GR)|48.15 [100 |- 4815 118%[866.7 |-  [0.00  |s6817
NAAN KG .

9 [RKN 3 2048 [NOS(INOS) [17.12 |60 : 10272 |- |- - Jooo [i0272
TERRACOTTA
HANDI ; .
WITHOUT
LID 500ML

10[PREMIX ROTI |- 2044 [KGS(1000GR)[39.07 |40 b 15628 18%[281.304 |-  [0.00  |1842.104

I1|BKN MASALA |- 145 |PAC(100GR) [24.948 |15 - 374.22 5% [18.711 - 0.00 392.931
POWDER
HARAPANI
BIKANO

100GM

12|BKN MASALA |- 179 [PAC(350GR) [34.972 |10 - 34972 5% |17.486 |- 0.00 367.206
POWDER
LALPANI
BIKANO
350GM

I3|BKN PAPAD |- 123 [PAC(200GR) [53.53 |10 - 5353 - - - 32.118 |503.182
PUNJABI 3
200GM

14|BKN PREMIX |- 2101 [PAC(370GR) [26.202 |10 - 262.02  [5% [13.101 - 0.00 275.121
BHALLA HOT
370GM
15|BKN PREMIX
BHALLA
COLD 250GM
16|BKN CHAAT |- 152 |PAC(40GR) [67.368 |5 - 336.84 12% |37.99555 |- 20.2104 [354.62515
BHELPURI
400GM
17|BKN FARSAN |- 130 |PAC(200GR) [35.97 |5 - 179.85 12% |20.28708 |- 10.791  |189.34608
SEV AGRA

200GM
18|BKN - 137 [KGS(1000GR)|64.56 |5 - 322.8 18% |58.104 |- 0.00 380.904
READYMADE
DOSA RAWA
BATTER KG

19|BKN PREMIX
DHOKLA
WATER
890GM
20[BKN PREMIX |- 133 [PAC(1290GR) |112.025
DHOKLA
1.29KG
2IIBKNMASALA |- . 215 [PAC(I00GR) |46.02 |2 I 9204  15% [4602 | 000  [96.642
POWDER
BHALLA .
100GM
22[BKN PICKLE
MIX BLISTER
I5GM
23[BKN HAND |- 1139 [KGS(1000GR)[299.6 |1 . 299.6  |18%(53.928 [ [0.00  [353.528
BAG NON
WOVEN NO 5
KG

1485 [IPAC(250GR) [13.934 |10 - 13934 |5% |6.967 - 0.00 146.307

1488 [PAC(890GR) [56.06 |2 - 112.12 12%]13.4544 |- 0.00 125.5744

~
'

224.05 18% |40.329 |- 0.00 264.379

131 NOS(INOS) [1.77 250 - 442.5 12% |53.1 - 0.00 495.6

about:blank 2/5
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~ AM about:blank
#«N TISSUE |- 191 |INOS(INOS) |23 50 - 1150 18% |207 - lo.00 1357
PAPER NO

25|BKN SWEET
RASGULLA
10PC "

26|BKN SWEET |- 1750 |[PAC(6NOS) |178.56 |20 - 35712  |5% |178.56 |- 0.00 3749.76

1755 [PAC(10NOS) |85 75 - 6375 5% |318.75 0.00 6693.75

27|BKN - 1720 |PAC(1500GR) |252.345|67 - 16907.115(12% {2028.8538 18935.968

.
g
]

MASALA
1L.5SKG

28|BKN - 141 |KGS(1000GR)|75.2 100 - 7520 5% |376 - 0.00 7896
READYMADE
DOSA
BATTER KG

29|BKN - 155 |KGS(1000GR){111.59 |75 - 8369.25 |18% |1506.465
READYMADE
SAMBHAR KG

30|BKN BREAD |- 272 NOS(INOS)
PAV BUN
FROZEN NO

31|BKN - 126 |KGS(1000GR)J205.93 |60 - 12355.8 |12% |1482.696 |- 0.00 13838.496
READYMADE
GRAVY DAL
MAKHANI
BASE KG
32|BKN - 162 |INOS(INOS) |10.64 |40 - 425.6 12% |51.072 |- 0.00 476.672
READYMADE
DAL
KACHORI
60GM

33|BKN - 169 |KGS(1000GR)|389.14 |35 - 13619.9 [12%|1634.388

0.00 9875.715

4 240 o 3360 N 2 0.00 3360

p—

0.00 15254.288

34|BKN - 213 |KGS(1000GR)|224.88 |30 - 6746.4 18% [1214.352 |- 0.00 7960.752

GRAVY FOR
DOSA KG
35(BKN - 154 |KGS(1000GR)|275.12 |25 - 6878 12% |825.36
READYMADE
BHAJI KG

36/BKN e 159 |KGS(1000GR)|373.05 [25 . 932625 |[18%|1678.725
READYMADE
GRAVY
SHAHI
PANEER BASE
KG
37|BKN BREAD |- 161 [PAC(@NOS) |42 20 s 840 s b £ 000 [840
KULCHA
FROZEN
[PACK
38|BKN . 160 |KGS(1000GR)[215.9 |20 b 4318 12% |518.16
READYMADE
CHUTNEY
TOMATO KG
39|BKN - 149 |KGS(1000GR)|128.06 [20 - 2561.2  |12% |307.344
READYMADE
CHUTNEY
COCONUT KG . .
40|BKN E 1717 |[KGS(1000GR)|394.7 |15 i 59205 [18%[1065.69 |- 000 J6os6.19
READYMADE
GRAVY *
PANEER
BUTTER'
MASALA
BASE KG
41|BKN L 166 |PAC(30NOS) 1674 |15 . 2511 18% [451.98
READYMADE

about:blank 3/5

0.00 7703.36

0.00 11004.975

0.00 4836.16

0.00 2868.544

0.00 2962.98
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about:blank

42

BKN
READYMADE
BATTER
VADAKC

186

KGS(1000GR)

137.75

2066.25

5%

103.3125

[0.00

2169.5625

BKN
READYMADE
IDLI BATTER
2.3KG

163

PAC(2300GR)

207.069

3106.035

5%

155.30175

0.00

3261.3367

BKN
READYMADE
RED

CHUTNEY KG

167

KGS(1000GR)

135.03

2025.45

12%

243.054

W0.00

2268.504

45

BKN
READYMADE
GREEN
CHUTNEY KG

168

KGS(1000GR)

240.25

3603.75

12%

432.45

10.00

4036.2

46

BKN RTE
SAMOSA
75GM NO

1723

PAC(16NOS)

183.36

1833.6

12%

220.032

10.00

2053.632

47

BEN
READYMADE
CHANA
MOTH 500GM

178

PAC(S00GR)

71.35

713.5

18%

128.43

10.00

841.93 3

BKN
READYMADE
VEG SEEKH
KEBAB
FROZEN KG

182

KGS(1000GR)

3153

1576.5

12%

189.18

10.00

1765.68

49

BKN
READYMADE
DAL TADKA
KG

176

KGS(1000GR)

153.05

765.25

12%

91.83

0.00

857.08

>

BKN
READYMADE
ALOO SABJI
KG

174

KGS(1000GR)

173.39

866.95

12%

104.034

10.00

970.984

51

BKN
READYMADE
GREEN PEAS
BOILED
500GM

173

PAC(500GR)

59.01

295.05

12%

35.406

10.00

330.456

52

BKN CHAAT
PANT PURIT
ATTA RAW NO

129

PAC(100NOS)

11.17

893.6

18%

160.848

10.00

1054.448

BKN
READYMADE
RAJ
KACHORI
BASE NO

PAC(36NOS)

108

986.04

18%

177.4872

10.00

1163.5272

BKN CHAAT
PANI PURI
RAWA RAW
NO

136

PAC(100NOS)

18.23

48

875.04

18%

157.5072

10.00

1032.5472

55

BKN

177

PAC(24NOS)

1170.72

18%

210.7296

0.00

1381.4496

172

PAC(24NOS)

319.2

638.4

12%

76.608

10.00

715.008

57

188

KGS(1000GR)

.

251.1

502.2

%o |60.264

0.00

562.464

about:blank

4/5




4 AM about:blank
4

‘sub Total Amount : [156394,99 ]
Discount Amount : |g3. 1194 j &
Total Amount : [156331.8706 ]
Total Tax : [19064.06608 |
Taxable Amount : [156331.87060000005 | ¢
TCS: 173 |
Grand Total : [175569 (0.06332) ]

One lakh Seventy Five
Grand Total In Words : thousand Four hundred and

Thirteen only

Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
IGST 5% 29367.405 1468.37025 1468.37025 0
GST 0% 5806.242 0 0 0
IGST 18% 50945.15 9170.127 9170.127 0
IGST 12% 70213.0736 8425.56883 8425.56883 0
.‘
‘e
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